Mass Intentions April 2019

April 1
April 2

April 3
April 4
April §
April 6
April 7

April 8
April 9

April 10
April 11
April 12
April 13
April 14

April 15

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30AM
8:30 AM
8:30AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:30AM

Mary Do Kim Loan

David White, Juneau & Quinn Families,
Virginia Bonanno, Katherine Walsh, Pete
Vicknair, Hattie Ognibene, Glynn W. Campbell,
Open

Communion Service

Doris Arbour

Stacey Silvio

Richard Ryder

Moise Soileau, Mark Allen Juneau, Leo & Sally
Nijoka, James Toney, Josephine McLean, Ciro
C. Gulino, Michael LeMay, Pete Vicknair,
Marcus Smith, Open

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Babette Vlahos

Jim Adams

Van Guarino, Jimmy Fontenot, Irma Guidry,
Lemie Rabalais Family, Cassie Sheechan, Mary
Do Kim Loan, Open

Communion Service

Mary Didier Garcia

Doris & Emile Comeaux

Stacey Silvio

Gwen & Harold Porche

Josephine Arnone, Billy Bezdek, Elizabeth
Blake, Cassie Sheehan, Ann Speeg Brent, John
Reily, Fred Jeansonne, Maxi & Marjorie
Jeansonne, Tommy Walker, Matthew Bossier
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Tina & Philip Messina

April 16

April 17
April 18
April 19
April 20
April 21

April 22
April 23

April 24
April 25
April 26
April 27

April 28

April 29
April 30

8:30 AM

8:30AM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30AM
8:30 AM

8:30AM
8:30 AM
8:30AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

Melba Ann Stanford, Billie Leteff, Linda Jarreau,
Dot Bourgeois, Ron Huey, Cassie Shechan,
Charles Serio, Jerry Duncan, Mary Do Kim
Loan, Open
Communion Service
Holy Thursday
Good Friday - Passion of Christ
Easter Vigil
Van Guarino
Nancy Drago
Steve Zettlemoyer, Kenlie Jackson, Corey Buhler,
Boo Landry, Anthony Rodriguez, Mae Kaiser,
Mary Do Kim Loan, Marcus Smith, Vickey
Jones, Open
Ida Mae Pollage
Chuck Stanton, Sonny Mitchell, Cassie Sheehan,
Glynn W. Campbell, Open
Communion Service
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Mark & Shelia Kimball
Elmer Laird, Louise Serio, Ivan Guidry, Marcus
Smith, Sonny Mitchell, Ronnie Sharon, Hattie &
Henry Ognibene, Cecile Johnson, JK Malone,
Ronald Landry
Jimmy Burnghurst
Babette Vlahos
Mary Do Kim Loan
Chris Fontenot
Billie Leteff, Cassie Shechan, Open




