## **Mass Intentions April 2019** April 16 8:30 AM Melba Ann Stanford, Billie Leteff, Linda Jarreau, Mary Do Kim Loan

April 1

 $8:30\,AM$ 

April 2	8:30 AM	David White, Juneau & Quinn Families,	•		Dot Bourgeois, Ron Huey, Cassie Sheehan,
Î		Virginia Bonanno, Katherine Walsh, Pete			Charles Serio, Jerry Duncan, Mary Do Kim
		Vicknair, Hattie Ognibene, Glynn W. Campbell,			Loan, Open
		Open	April 17	8:30 AM	Communion Service
April 3	8:30 AM	Communion Service	April 18	7:00 PM	Holy Thursday
April 4	8:30 AM	Doris Arbour	April 19	3:00 PM	Good Friday - Passion of Christ
April 5	8:30 AM	Stacey Silvio	April 20	8:00 PM	Easter Vigil
April 6	4:00 PM	Richard Ryder	April 21	8:00 AM	Van Guarino
April 7	8:00 AM	Moise Soileau, Mark Allen Juneau, Leo & Sally		10:00 AM	Nancy Drago
		Nijoka, James Toney, Josephine McLean, Ciro		12:00 PM	Steve Zettlemoyer, Kenlie Jackson, Corey Buhler,
		C. Gulino, Michael LeMay, Pete Vicknair,			Boo Landry, Anthony Rodriguez, Mae Kaiser,
		Marcus Smith, Open			Mary Do Kim Loan, Marcus Smith, Vickey
1	10:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased			Jones, Open
1	12:00 PM	Babette Vlahos	April 22	8:30 AM	Ida Mae Pollage
1 .	8:30 AM	Jim Adams	April 23	8:30 AM	Chuck Stanton, Sonny Mitchell, Cassie Sheehan,
April 9	8:30 AM	Van Guarino, Jimmy Fontenot, Irma Guidry,			Glynn W. Campbell, Open
		Lemie Rabalais Family, Cassie Sheehan, Mary	April 24	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Do Kim Loan, Open	April 25	8:30 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
	8:30 AM	Communion Service	April 26	8:30 AM	Mark & Shelia Kimball
	8:30 AM	Mary Didier Garcia	April 27	4:00 PM	Elmer Laird, Louise Serio, Ivan Guidry, Marcus
I.	8:30 AM	Doris & Emile Comeaux			Smith, Sonny Mitchell, Ronnie Sharon, Hattie &
	4:00 PM	Stacey Silvio			Henry Ognibene, Cecile Johnson, JK Malone,
I.	8:00 AM	Gwen & Harold Porche		0.00.13.5	Ronald Landry
1	10:00 AM	Josephine Arnone, Billy Bezdek, Elizabeth	April 28	8:00 AM	Jimmy Burnghurst
		Blake, Cassie Sheehan, Ann Speeg Brent, John		10:00 AM	Babette Vlahos
		Reily, Fred Jeansonne, Maxi & Marjorie		12:00 PM	Mary Do Kim Loan
	10 00 D	Jeansonne, Tommy Walker, Matthew Bossier	April 29	8:30 AM	
	12:00 PM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased	April 30	8:30 AM	Billie Leteff, Cassie Sheehan, Open
April 15	8:30 AM	Tina & Philip Messina			